LED lighting systems for
industry and machine tools
3CCEA_ Technical lighting
Index
LED lighting systems
for industry and machine tools
History_
The right light since 1985

ALPHA.FX01 (side fastening)
Connection M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M)
Order codes
TRACKALPHA.2.50 13W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA.3.50.230 19,5W - 230 V
TRACKALPHA.5.50 34W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA.5.50.230 34W - 230 V
TRACKALPHA.7.50 47W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA.8.50.230 53,5W - 230 V
TRACKALPHA.10.50 68W - 24Vdc
Luminance diagrams
TRACKALPHA.2.50 TRACKALPHA.3.50
TRACKALPHA.5.50 TRACKALPHA.7.50
TRACKALPHA.8.50 TRACKALPHA.10.50

HERIONOVA.FX02
Connection Conn. M12 4P (M) Conn. M12 4P (M) Conn. M12 4P (M) Conn. M12 4P (M)
Order codes
HERIONOVA.27.50 27W -24 Vdc HERIONOVA.68.50 68W -24 Vdc
HERIONOVA.42.50 42W -24 Vdc HERIONOVA.96.50 96W -24 Vdc
Luminance diagrams
HERIONOVA.27 HERIONOVA.42 HERIONOVA.68 HERIONOVA.96
18 19
IP67

Brighter, sizeless
Automatic machine tools
Order codes
ANTARIO27.X 27W cable 1,5m ANTARIO42.X 42W cable 1,5m ANTARIO68.X 68W cable 1,5m ANTARIO96.X 96W cable 1,5m
ANTARIO27.X.C3 27W cable 3m ANTARIO42.X.C3 42W cable 3m ANTARIO68.X.C3 68W cable 3m ANTARIO96.X.C3 96W cable 3m
ANTARIO27.X.C5 27W cable 5m ANTARIO42.X.C5 42W cable 5m ANTARIO68.X.C5 68W cable 3m ANTARIO96.X.C5 96W cable 5m
ANTARIO27.X.C10 27W cable 10m ANTARIO42.X.C10 42W cable 10m ANTARIO68.X.C10 68W cable 10m ANTARIO96.X.C10 96W cable 10m
ANTARIO27.E.M12 27W M12 ANTARIO42.E.M12 42W M12 ANTARIO68.E.M12 68W M12 ANTARIO96.E.M12 96W M12
X = Please specify which version: E external or I built-in (M12 only available in external versions)
All values in mm.
A B C holes n°
ANTARIO27.I 315 355 270 4
ANTARIO42.I 444 484 200 6
ANTARIO68.I 702 742 320 6
ANTARIO96.I 960 1000 305 8
A B C holes n°
ANTARIO27.E 315 355 270 4
ANTARIO42.E 444 484 200 6
ANTARIO68.E 702 742 320 6
ANTARIO96.E 960 1000 305 8
20 21
IP67
240
305 305

252
CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
Order codes
SIDAL.2.50.I 13W - cable 1,5 m SIDAL.5.50.E.M12 34W - M12 SIDAL.2.50.I.C5 13W - cable 5 m SIDAL.5.50.I.C10 34W - cable 10 m
SIDAL.5.50.I 34W - cable 1,5 m SIDAL.2.50.I.C3 13W - cable 3 m SIDAL.5.50.I.C5 34W - cable 5 m SIDAL.2.50.E.C10 13W - cable 10 m
SIDAL.2.50.E 13W - cable 1,5 m SIDAL.5.50.I.C3 34W - cable 3 m SIDAL.2.50.E.C5 13W - cable 5 m SIDAL.5.50.E.C10 34W - cable 10 m
SIDAL.5.50.E 34W - cable 1,5 m SIDAL.2.50.E.C3 13W - cable 3 m SIDAL.5.50.E.C5 34W - cable 5 m
SIDAL.2.50.E.M12 13W - M12 SIDAL.5.50.E.C3 34W - cable 3 m SIDAL.2.50.I.C10 13W - cable 10 m
Luminance diagrams
SIDAL2.50 SIDAL5.50
Technical features
SIDAL2.50 SIDAL5.50

CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
All values in mm.
Order codes
TCITY.6 6W - cable 1,5 m TCITY.12.M12 12W - M12 TCITY.18.C3 18W - cable 3 m TCITY.24.C5 24W - cable 5 m
TCITY.12 12W - cable 1,5 m TCITY.18.M12 18W - M12 TCITY.24.C3 24W - cable 3 m TCITY.6.C10 6W - cable 10 m
TCITY.18 18W - cable 1,5 m TCITY.24.M12 24W - M12 TCITY.6.C5 6W - cable 5 m TCITY.12.C10 12W - cable 10 m
TCITY.24 24W - cable 1,5 m TCITY.6.C3 6W - cable 3 m TCITY.12.C5 12W - cable 5 m TCITY.18.C10 18W - cable 10 m
TCITY.6.M12 6W - M12 TCITY.12.C3 12W - cable 3 m TCITY.18.C5 18W - cable 5 m TCITY.24.C10 24W - cable 10 m
Luminance diagrams
TCITY.6 TCITY.12 TCITY.18 TCITY.24
Technical features
TCITY.6 TCITY.12 TCITY.18 TCITY.24

• Waterproof structure IP68
• Minimum obstruction within machinery
Order codes
P1.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P3.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P6.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P9.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m
P1.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P3.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P6.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P35.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m
P1.XX.24.M8 24Vdc - M8 P3.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P6.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P35.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m
P1.XX.230.M8 230V - M8 P3.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P6.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P35.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12
P1.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P3.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P9.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P35.XX.230.M12 230V - M12
P1.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P3.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P9.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P35.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m
P1.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P3.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P9.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P35.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m
P1.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P6.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P9.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P35.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m
P1.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P6.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P9.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P35.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m
P1.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P6.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P9.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P35.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m
P3.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P6.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P9.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P35.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m
P3.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P6.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P9.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m
P3.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P6.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P9.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m
XX = Please specify type of lens: 8°, 25°, 40° or 60° (60° lens only available in the P1 and P9 versions)

All values in mm.
Extra slim LED efficiency
Order codes
EXLIGHT.6.X 6W - cable 1,5 m EXLIGHT.12.X.M12 12W - M12 EXLIGHT.18.X.C3 18W - cable 3 m EXLIGHT.24.X.C5 24W - cable 5 m
EXLIGHT.12.X 12W - cable 1,5 m EXLIGHT.18.X.M12 18W - M12 EXLIGHT.24.X.C3 24W - cable 3 m EXLIGHT.6.X.C10 6W - cable 10 m
EXLIGHT.18.X 18W - cable 1,5 m EXLIGHT.24.X.M12 24W - M12 EXLIGHT.6.X.C5 6W - cable 5 m EXLIGHT.12.X.C10 12W - cable 10 m
EXLIGHT.24.X 24W - cable 1,5 m EXLIGHT.6.X.C3 6W - cable 3 m EXLIGHT.12.X.C5 12W - cable 5 m EXLIGHT.18.X.C10 18W - cable 10 m
EXLIGHT.6.X.M12 6W - M12 EXLIGHT.12.X.C3 12W - cable 3 m EXLIGHT.18.X.C5 18W - cable 5 m EXLIGHT.24.X.C10 24W - cable 10 m
X = Please specify which version: E external or I built-in (M12 only available in external versions)
Automatic machine tools
29CCEA_ Technical lighting
Manual

Luminance diagrams
 TOOL BF3 (40°)  TOOL BF6 (40°)  TOOL BF9 500mA (40°)  TOOL BF9 350mA (40°)
Order codes
BF3.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BF3.25.DIM lens 25° - 230 V dim. BF6.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BF9.60.24 lens 60° - 24 Vdc
BF3.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BF3.40.DIM lens 40° - 230 V dim. BF6.08.DIM lens 8° - 230 V dim. BF9.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V
BF3.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BF6.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BF6.25.DIM lens 25° - 230 V dim. BF9.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V
BF3.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BF6.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BF6.40.DIM lens 40° - 230 V dim. BF9.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V
BF3.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BF6.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BF9.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BF9.60.230 lens 60° - 230 V
BF3.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BF6.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BF9.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc
BF3.08.DIM lens 8° - 230 V dim. BF6.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BF9.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc
The concept behind this lamp combines flexibility with resistance in
a sleek, captivating design. The TOOL BF features a uniform 5000
K light. It is perfect for workstations where the operator’s eyesight
is subject to stress throughout the entire day. The exceptionally

n.4-Ø5,5
CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
Order codes
BC3.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC3.40.DIM lens 40° - 230 V dim. BC6.25.DIM lens 25° - 230 V dim. BC9.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V
BC3.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC6.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC6.40. DIM lens 40° - 230 V dim. BC9.60.230 lens 60° - 230 V
BC3.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC6.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC9.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC9.08.DIM lens 8° - 230 V dim.
BC3.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BC6.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC9.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC9.25.DIM lens 25° - 230 V dim.
BC3.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BC6.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BC9.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC9.40.DIM lens 40° - 230 V dim.
BC3.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BC6.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BC9.60.24 lens 60° - 24 Vdc BC9.60.DIM lens 60° - 230 V dim.
BC3.08.DIM lens 8° - 230 V dim. BC6.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BC9.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V
BC3.25.DIM lens 25° - 230 V dim. BC6.08.DIM lens 8° - 230 V dim. BC9.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V
Luminance diagrams
 TOOL BC3 (40°)  TOOL BC6 (40°)  TOOL BC9 (40°)
TOOL BC
Robust and compact, the TOOL BC lamp can be used in small

Luminance diagrams
JOBPL2.50 JOBPL5.50 JOBPL7.50 JOBPL10.50
Order codes
JOBPL2.50 13 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL2.50.C3 13 W - cable 3 m JOBPL2.50.C5 13 W - cable 5 m JOBPL2.50.C10 13 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL5.50 34 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL5.50.C3 34 W - cable 3 m JOBPL5.50.C5 34 W - cable 5 m JOBPL5.50.C10 34 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL7.50 47 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL7.50.C3 47 W - cable 3 m JOBPL7.50.C5 47 W - cable 5 m JOBPL7.50.C10 47 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL10.50 68 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL10.50.C3 68 W - cable 3 m JOBPL10.50.C5 68 W - cable 5 m JOBPL10.50.C10 68 W - cable 10 m
There are no better solutions than the JOB PL series for industrial
environments. Thanks to our creativity and design here at C.C.E.A.,
we are able to offer a versatile lamp which can be installed on
workbenches or mounted on ceilings as general lighting. The IP65

Luminance diagrams
TABIT2.50 TABIT5.50
Order codes
TABIT.2.50 13 W - cable 1,5 m TABIT.5.50.C3 34 W - cable 3 m
TABIT.5.50 34 W - cable 1,5 m TABIT.2.50.C5 13 W - cable 5 m
TABIT.2.50.M12 13 W - M12 TABIT.5.50.C5 34 W - cable 5 m
TABIT.5.50.M12 34 W - M12 TABIT.2.50.C10 13 W - cable 10 m
TABIT.2.50.C3 13 W - cable 3 m TABIT.5.50.C10 34 W - cable 10 m
The brightest star on Orion’s shield, the name TABIT means “the
endurer”. It gets its name from its robust aluminium structure with a
high degree of protection (IP69K), which makes it the perfect lamp
for use under pressurised water up to 100 bar. The 4 mm tempered
diffusing glass evenly distributes the 5000 K LED powered light, with
60,000 hours of average life. The TABIT series is the perfect solution
for bottling and food processing machines.
• Robust aluminium structure with tempered glass
• High degree of protection IP69K
• I.D.S. technology for direct 24Vdc connection
• Available with a side cable or M12 connector
Technical features
TABIT2.50 TABIT5.50
Power supply 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
Power 13 W 34 W
Current 0,6 A 1,5 A
Degree of protection IP69K IP69K
LED type mini Power LED mini Power LED
LED lifespan 50.000 h 50.000 h
Beam width 120° 120°
Lumen LED 1400 lum 3500 lum
Light color 5000 K - CRI75 5000 K - CRI75
Structure anodized aluminium anodized aluminium
Glass 4 mm tempered glass 4 mm tempered glass
Fastenings side plates TABIT.FX02 side plates TABIT.FX02
Cable neoprene neoprene
Agri-food machinery
49CCEA_ Technical lighting
Quality control

• LED circuit with 120° diffused lighting
• Extensive freedom of movement thanks to its flexible arm
Order codes
BIG1.10.70.N.DIM 1,0x - black - 230 V dim. BIG1.10.50.N 1,0x - black - 230 V BIG1.19.50.N.DIM 1,9x - black - 230 V dim.
BIG1.10.70.B.DIM 1,0x - R7035 - 230 V dim. BIG1.10.50.B 1,0x - R7035 - 230 V BIG1.19.50.B.DIM 1,9x - R7035 - 230 V dim.
BIG1.10.70.N 1,0x - nero - 230 V BIG1.19.70.N.DIM 1,9x - black - 230 V dim. BIG1.19.50.N 1,9x - black - 230 V
BIG1.10.70.B 1,0x - R7035 - 230 V BIG1.19.70.B.DIM 1,9x - R7035 - 230 V dim. BIG1.19.50.B 1,9x - R7035 - 230 V
BIG1.10.50.N.DIM 1,0x - black - 230 V dim. BIG1.19.70.N 1,9x - black - 230 V
BIG1.10.50.B.DIM 1,0x - R7035 - 230 V dim. BIG1.19.70.B 1,9x - R7035 - 230 V
Quality control and inspections
54 55
IP30
330°

• Maximum stability with its articulated arm
Quality control and inspections
Order codes
BIG2.10.N.DIM 1,0x - black - 230 V dim. BIG2.10.B 1,0x - R7035 - 230 V BIG2.19.N 1,9x - black - 230 V
BIG2.10.B.DIM 1,0x - R7035 - 230 V dim. BIG2.19.N.DIM 1,9x - black - 230 V dim. BIG2.19.B 1,9x - R7035 - 230 V
BIG2.10.N 1,0x - black - 230 V BIG2.19.B.DIM 1,9x - R7035 - 230 V dim.
Luminance diagrams
BIG2
56 57CCEA_ Technical lighting
Accessories